
Place : Ahmedabad
Date  : August 06, 2020

Note: 
1.  The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 filed 

with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, are 
available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and 
also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com.

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Year
ended

Quarter
ended

Quarter
ended

Year
ended

Total income from operations

Net profit for the period before tax and
exceptional items

(₹ in Crore except per share data)

(₹ in Crore)

Equity share capital

Net profit for the period before tax and
after exceptional items

Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as
shown in the balance sheet of previous year)

Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each)
Basic (₹)
Diluted (₹) 

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars

Total income from operations
Net profit for the period before tax and
exceptional items

Net profit for the period after tax and
exceptional items

Torrent Power Limited
Registered Office: “Samanvay”,
600, Tapovan, Ambawadi,
Ahmedabad - 380 015,
Ph.: 079-26628000

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068
Website: www.torrentpower.com
E-mail: cs@torrentpower.com    

 2,938.36

 459.46

 366.35

 360.77

 13,442.04

 1,545.90

 1,238.14

 1,209.14

Net profit for the period after tax and
exceptional items

Total comprehensive income for the period
(after tax)

Total comprehensive income for the period
(after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)

 3,736.13

 319.87

 319.87

 276.59

 272.39

480.62

 8,672.92
(as at 31.03.2020)

5.73
5.73

 3,686.48

 316.90

 459.46  545.90  316.90

 276.15

 273.27

 3,007.05

467.82

467.82

 373.87

 480.62

7.75
7.75

 367.08

 13,640.63

 1,474.84

 474.84

 1,178.88

480.62

24.43
24.43

 1,145.13

Particulars
31.03.2020 30.06.201930.06.2020

Un-audited Audited Un-audited

Un-audited Audited Un-audited
31.03.2020 30.06.201930.06.2020

Net profit for the period before tax and
after exceptional items


