

CIN: L31200GJ2004PLC044068 Website: www.torrentpower.com E-mail: cs@torrentpower.com

## **Torrent Power Limited**

Registered Office: "Samanvay", 600, Tapovan, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad - 380 015.

Ph.: 079-26628000

## EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020

(₹ in Crore except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	3,007.05	13,640.63	3,736.13
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	467.82	1,474.84	319.87
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	467.82	474.84	319.87
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	373.87	1,178.88	276.59
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the Company)	367.08	1,145.13	272.39
Equity share capital	480.62	480.62	480.62
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)		8,672.92 (as at 31.03.2020)	
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic (₹)	7.75	24.43	5.73
Diluted (₹)	7.75	24.43	5.73

## EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS

			(₹ in Crore)
Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
	30.06.2020	31.03.2020	30.06.2019
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited
Total income from operations	2,938.36	13,442.04	3,686.48
Net profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	459.46	1,545.90	316.90
Net profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	459.46	545.90	316.90
Net profit for the period after tax and exceptional items	366.35	1,238.14	276.15
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	360.77	1,209.14	273.27

## Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same, along with the notes, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.torrentpower.com.

Place: Ahmedabad Date: August 06, 2020